IF COMPLAINT ARE NOT ATTENDED WITHIN 2 HOURS THE FINE WILL BE IMPOSED AT 
THE RATE OF RS 200.00 PER HOUR.

Discount 0.00

Other charges 0.00

Freight Amt 0.00

CGST 10366.20

SGST 10366.20

IGST OR UTGST 
(As required)

0.00

Gross Amount 
payable

135912.40

Amount in words: One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Twelve Rupees and Forty Paisa

This Is System Generated Purchase Order so Signatures not necessary

IMPORTANT NOTE : GOODS MUST BE DELIVERED WITH ALL  NECCESSARY DOCUMENTS AS PER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE ORDER
Terms and Conditions

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.